
6H COTA Apex One 6 - 8 February 2026
Apex

7 - 8 February 2026Practice 2
COTA - 5515 mtr.Laptimes

Nbr  Team name Laps
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

 Car
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25Driver

10   van der Steur Racing 14 Laps  Aston Martin  Vantage GT4 EVO
1 - 12Christine Sloss 2:54.144 5:18.768 2:25.510 2:23.717 2:21.500 3:03.657 2:20.690 2:20.799 2:22.051 2:19.787 2:40.607 16:51.464
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Results: Timekeeping by :  Timeservice BV

13 - 14Benjamin Sloss 2:57.620 2:24.783

45   RUCKUS Racing 31 Laps  Porsche  911 GT3 R (992)
1 - 25 2:13.650 2:09.575 2:07.821 2:06.881 2:06.466 2:06.144 2:05.922 2:06.585 2:05.937 2:05.710 2:07.079 2:06.202 2:06.063 2:11.725 2:06.516 2:43.097 2:06.186 2:05.993 2:07.834 2:06.839 2:06.397 2:12.885 2:06.006 2:08.188 2:07.246

26 - 31 2:05.722 2:06.077 2:05.964 2:06.244 2:16.772 2:53.820

52   Kellymoss 26 Laps  Porsche  GT4 RS
1 - 9Alec Udell 2:31.612 2:29.123 2:17.967 2:25.671 4:20.138 2:18.362 2:17.917 2:17.488 2:29.188

10 - 26Tom Kopczynski 4:24.616 2:17.265 2:29.092 19:22.283 5:07.040 2:16.992 2:17.650 2:17.623 2:17.753 2:31.868 8:06.547 2:17.648 2:18.200 2:19.433 2:19.004 2:18.789 2:18.685

99   Kellymoss 26 Laps  Porsche  911 Cup (992.2)
1 - 25 2:17.785 2:09.664 2:09.004 2:09.544 2:18.222 5:21.538 2:24.995 2:09.527 2:13.141 6:18.898 2:08.421 2:12.714 7:40.020 2:10.418 2:14.302 15:04.767 4:04.704 2:08.769 2:09.532 2:08.450 2:18.154 7:22.395 2:08.922 2:12.397 2:09.722

26 - 26 2:27.494

610   Flying Lizard Motorsports 32 Laps  BMW  M4 GT4
1 - 14Zach Lumsden 2:26.666 2:24.652 2:26.139 8:21.765 2:22.897 2:22.373 2:20.029 2:19.162 2:20.010 2:18.304 2:18.641 2:19.888 2:18.894 2:24.765

15 - 23Craig Lumsden 6:06.138 2:34.824 2:32.686 2:32.648 3:04.833 2:31.454 2:33.342 2:29.292 2:34.487

24 - 32Kris  Wilson 4:14.372 2:16.994 2:15.759 2:16.049 2:15.885 2:16.584 2:21.299 4:20.516 2:15.955


